Wharton County
Junior College

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

TPEG Funds Disbursed

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC
Sources

TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED

Last Year

5,244
3,896
1,348
1,930
6,508,840
121,578
67

142

108,789

1,136

4,933,745

394

298,838
393

506

1,015,850

$12,987,640

Financial Aid Office Report for
Aid Disbursed Through August, 2016
(For The 2015-2016 Year)

Current Year

4,845
3,504
1,341
1,789

6,119,827

102,626
73

186

148,757

996

4,510,529

283

219,251
411

388

969,003

$12,069,993

Increase/Decrease

<399>
<392>
<7>
<141>
<389,013>
<18,952>
6

44

39,968

<140>

<423,216>

<111>

<79,587>
18

<118>

<46,847>

<917,647>



