

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through August, 2016 (For The 2015-2016 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Completed Applicants	5,244	4,845	<399>
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	3,896	3,504	<392>
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	1,348	1,341	<7>
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,930	1,789	<141>
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	6,508,840	6,119,827	<389,013>
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	121,578	102,626	<18,952>
Work Study Workers	67	73	6
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	142	186	44
SEOG Funds Awarded	108,789	148,757	39,968
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	1,136	996	<140>
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	4,933,745	4,510,529	<423,216>
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	394	283	<111>
TPEG Funds Disbursed	298,838	219,251	<79,587>
Number of Veterans Certified	393	411	18
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	506	388	<118>
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	1,015,850	969,003	<46,847>
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$12,987,640	\$12,069,993	<917,647>